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Rank Bib. Name Year Club Time Gap

  N14  

1 6 Didvig Sandra 2002 CFC Jaak Mae Suusakool 1:54.1

2 5 Udras Johanna 2002 Võru suusaklubi 1:58.7 4.6

3 2 Narusk Gerda 2002 Võru Biathlon/Võru SUKL 1:59.4 5.3

4 16 Jalakas Anni 2002 RR Suusaklubi 2:03.1 9.0

5 15 Jalakas Aiki 2002 RR Suusaklubi 2:08.6 14.5

6 11 Printsmann Liisamarie 2002 Viljandi Suusaklubi 2:10.6 16.5

7 1 Terep Luisa Lotta 2003 CFC Jaak Mae Suusakool 2:14.2 20.1

8 12 Kukk Kätlin 2003 Tartusuusaklubi 2:15.6 21.5

9 4 Karu Keili 2002 Alutaguse / Toila 2:17.6 23.5

10 10 Ruljand Johanna 2002 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 2:18.1 24.0

11 3 Nurk Johanna 2003 Tartu Suusaklubi 2:26.2 32.1

12 8 Vitsut Eeva 2002 Viljandi Suusaklubi 2:26.7 32.6

13 13 Tamm Laura 2004 Tartu Suusaklubi 2:27.1 33.0

14 9 Veerpalu Anlourdees 2006 Jõulu Suusaklubi 2:29.3 35.2

15 14 Rodendau Õnnela 2004 RR Suusaklubi 2:31.2 37.1

16 7 Reimo Annaliisa 2002 Viljandi Suusaklubi 2:35.0 40.9

  M14  

1 22 Veerpalu Anders 2002 Jõulu Suusaklubi 1:48.2

2 27 Lukstins Gustavs 2003 SS Arkadija 1:51.5 3.3

3 29 Vill Uku 2002 Tartu Suusaklubi 1:55.5 7.3

4 25 Kivil Ralf 2005 Tartu Suusaklubi 2:00.2 12.0

5 21 Karu Kert 2004 Alutaguse / Toila 2:13.3 25.1

6 28 Zakis Emils 2005 CPSS 2:24.8 36.6

7 26 Liiber Robin 2004 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 2:30.8 42.6

8 24 Lõhmus Eero 2004 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 2:41.4 53.2

  N16  

1 32 Kaasiku Kaidy 2001 Ambla Spordiklubi 1:59.6

2 36 Villako Karoli 2000 SK Serviti 2:01.1 1.5

3 34 Kaasiku Keidy 2001 Ambla Spordiklubi 2:05.8 6.2

4 33 Pugal Karolina 2000 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 2:11.0 11.4

5 35 Lõhmus Kadi 2001 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 2:29.3 29.7

  M16  

1 48 Pikkor Oliver 2000 Viljandi Suusaklubi 1:40.0

2 46 Dremljuga Karl Sebastian 2001 Võru SUKL 1:45.7 5.7

3 47 Olesk Art Kristjan 2000 Võru Suusaklubi 1:45.9 5.9

4 49 Klasman Kevin Mattias 2001 Viljandi Suusaklubi 1:49.4 9.4

5 41 Luha Aleksander 2001 Tartu SUKL 1:50.5 10.5

6 42 Viitkin Andre 2000 Võru suusaklubi 1:51.5 11.5
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7 44 Nurk Hugo Johannes 2001 Tartu Suuaklubi 1:53.3 13.3

8 45 Tamm Aleksander 2001 Tartu Suusaklubi 1:53.7 13.7

9 43 Keerberg Kasper 2001 Ambla Spordiklubi 1:54.7 14.7

  N20  

1 54 Tilk Marimal 1998 SK Serviti 1:56.0

2 57 Kaasik Hanna-Brita 1999 1:56.8 0.8

3 52 Treier Johanna 1998 SK Serviti 2:00.8 4.8

4 51 Bergfelde Paula 1998 SS Arkadija 2:01.7 5.7

5 56 Zake Madara 1998 CPSS 2:06.1 10.1

6 53 Murumägi Birgit 1997 Viljandi Suusaklubi 2:13.7 17.7

7 55 Kahu Katrin 1998 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 2:16.0 20.0

  M20  

1 65 Kaasiku Jarmo 1999 Ambla Spordiklubi 1:42.0

2 62 Kullamaa Kaarel 1996 Aasta Auto Pluss 1:44.3 2.3

3 61 Loosaar Henri 1999 SK Serviti 1:49.5 7.5

  Naised  

1 71 Pärnik Piret 1993 Tartu Suusaklubi 1:52.1

2 72 Ahu Margit 1983 Spordiklubi Murakas 2:27.3 35.2

  Mehed  

1 154 Põlluste Mart Kevin 1994 Tartu Suusaklubi 1:35.7

2 152 Tammjärv Karel 1989 Tartu Suusaklubi 1:37.0 1.3

3 163 Narusk Priit 1:38.6 2.9

4 151 Mägi Kristjan 1995 Tartu Suusaklubi 1:39.6 3.9

5 156 Tammemäe Kaupo 1995 Viljandi Suusaklubi 1:41.5 5.8

6 159 Anton Cristian 1995 Team TT 1:45.2 9.5

7 160 Tepaskent Tanel 1978 Sparta Spordiklubi 1:45.5 9.8

8 153 Zelentsov Stanislav 1978 Veg Guru 1:45.7 10.0

9 162 Külm Kristjan 1985 Eviko Suusarull 1:48.1 12.4

10 191 Mazko Viktor 1972 1:54.7 19.0

11 158 Rebane Tarvo-Jaan 1974 Danske Spordiklubi 2:04.6 28.9

12 155 Külaots Urmet 1974 Suusahullud 2:16.3 40.6

  N35+  

1 75 Kivil Heleri 1977 Tartu suusaklubi 2:05.8

2 73 Mazko Tatiana 1978 2:12.8 7.0

3 74 Metsger Anna 1979 2:25.9 20.1
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  M45+  

1 177 Antokhin Yury 1966 Belarus RollerSkiTour 1:41.6

2 161 Shemarin Viktor 1966 Äkke SK 1:48.0 6.4

3 178 Kovaljov Oleg 1964 1:50.7 9.1

4 172 Alamaa Andrei 1967 1:55.8 14.2

5 176 Smirnov Dmitri 1968 2:00.6 19.0

6 179 Vunk Kalev 1969 Suusahullud 2:01.5 19.9

7 175 Tishtshenkov Aleksander 1952 2:05.1 23.5

8 181 Bõkov Viktor 1965 Äkke SK 2:05.6 24.0

9 182 Ahu Ülo 1957 Alutaguse suusaklubi 2:10.6 29.0
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  N14  

1 6 Didvig Sandra 2002 CFC Jaak Mae Suusakool 3:55.0

2 5 Udras Johanna 2002 Võru suusaklubi 3:55.2 0.2

3 15 Jalakas Aiki 2002 RR Suusaklubi 4:03.9 8.9

4 2 Narusk Gerda 2002 Võru Biathlon/Võru SUKL 4:05.3 10.3

5 16 Jalakas Anni 2002 RR Suusaklubi 4:12.2 17.2

6 1 Terep Luisa Lotta 2003 CFC Jaak Mae Suusakool 4:20.8 25.8

7 11 Printsmann Liisamarie 2002 Viljandi Suusaklubi 4:24.6 29.6

8 12 Kukk Kätlin 2003 Tartusuusaklubi 4:28.6 33.6

9 10 Ruljand Johanna 2002 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 4:36.7 41.7

10 4 Karu Keili 2002 Alutaguse / Toila 4:38.1 43.1

11 8 Vitsut Eeva 2002 Viljandi Suusaklubi 4:50.1 55.1

12 3 Nurk Johanna 2003 Tartu Suusaklubi 4:54.6 59.6

13 13 Tamm Laura 2004 Tartu Suusaklubi 4:57.3 1:02.3

14 14 Rodendau Õnnela 2004 RR Suusaklubi 4:57.8 1:02.8

15 9 Veerpalu Anlourdees 2006 Jõulu Suusaklubi 5:05.4 1:10.4

16 7 Reimo Annaliisa 2002 Viljandi Suusaklubi 5:24.8 1:29.8

  M14  

1 22 Veerpalu Anders 2002 Jõulu Suusaklubi 3:51.1

2 27 Lukstins Gustavs 2003 SS Arkadija 3:55.0 3.9

3 25 Kivil Ralf 2005 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:59.1 8.0

4 29 Vill Uku 2002 Tartu Suusaklubi 4:00.4 9.3

5 21 Karu Kert 2004 Alutaguse / Toila 4:34.6 43.5

6 28 Zakis Emils 2005 CPSS 4:42.3 51.2

7 26 Liiber Robin 2004 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 4:50.7 59.6

8 24 Lõhmus Eero 2004 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 5:24.7 1:33.6

  N16  

1 32 Kaasiku Kaidy 2001 Ambla Spordiklubi 4:03.5

2 36 Villako Karoli 2000 SK Serviti 4:03.7 0.2

3 34 Kaasiku Keidy 2001 Ambla Spordiklubi 4:06.3 2.8

4 33 Pugal Karolina 2000 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 4:16.2 12.7

5 35 Lõhmus Kadi 2001 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 5:05.9 1:02.4

  M16  

1 48 Pikkor Oliver 2000 Viljandi Suusaklubi 3:27.1

2 47 Olesk Art Kristjan 2000 Võru Suusaklubi 3:31.5 4.4

3 49 Klasman Kevin Mattias 2001 Viljandi Suusaklubi 3:31.9 4.8

4 46 Dremljuga Karl Sebastian 2001 Võru SUKL 3:32.2 5.1

5 41 Luha Aleksander 2001 Tartu SUKL 3:37.3 10.2

6 45 Tamm Aleksander 2001 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:38.6 11.5



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Eviko Suusarull 2016

Terminali etapp

Rullsuusatamine vabatehnika sprint

Finaalid

Jaak Teppan / OÜ Sports CrewJaak Teppan / OÜ Sports CrewVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.24

28/05/2016  /  Kuningamäe, Põltsamaa 28/05/2016 at 14:32  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name Year Club Time Gap

7 44 Nurk Hugo Johannes 2001 Tartu Suuaklubi 3:41.6 14.5

8 42 Viitkin Andre 2000 Võru suusaklubi 3:47.4 20.3

9 43 Keerberg Kasper 2001 Ambla Spordiklubi 3:51.9 24.8

  N20  

1 54 Tilk Marimal 1998 SK Serviti 4:02.6

2 51 Bergfelde Paula 1998 SS Arkadija 4:03.0 0.4

3 52 Treier Johanna 1998 SK Serviti 4:09.5 6.9

4 56 Zake Madara 1998 CPSS 4:28.2 25.6

5 57 Kaasik Hanna-Brita 1999 4:36.0 33.4

6 53 Murumägi Birgit 1997 Viljandi Suusaklubi 4:38.8 36.2

7 55 Kahu Katrin 1998 Põhjakotkas Viljandi 4:39.0 36.4

  M20  

1 65 Kaasiku Jarmo 1999 Ambla Spordiklubi 3:37.8

2 62 Kullamaa Kaarel 1996 Aasta Auto Pluss 3:43.8 6.0

3 61 Loosaar Henri 1999 SK Serviti 3:45.4 7.6

  Naised  

1 71 Pärnik Piret 1993 Tartu Suusaklubi 4:07.9

2 72 Ahu Margit 1983 Spordiklubi Murakas 5:08.1 1:00.2

  Mehed  

1 152 Tammjärv Karel 1989 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:28.1

2 154 Põlluste Mart Kevin 1994 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:28.3 0.2

3 163 Narusk Priit 3:28.9 0.8

4 151 Mägi Kristjan 1995 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:30.1 2.0

5 159 Anton Cristian 1995 Team TT 3:33.1 5.0

6 156 Tammemäe Kaupo 1995 Viljandi Suusaklubi 3:36.3 8.2

7 153 Zelentsov Stanislav 1978 Veg Guru 3:40.5 12.4

8 160 Tepaskent Tanel 1978 Sparta Spordiklubi 3:41.0 12.9

9 162 Külm Kristjan 1985 Eviko Suusarull 3:53.4 25.3

10 191 Mazko Viktor 1972 3:56.8 28.7

11 158 Rebane Tarvo-Jaan 1974 Danske Spordiklubi 4:17.4 49.3

12 155 Külaots Urmet 1974 Suusahullud 4:50.2 1:22.1

  N35+  

1 75 Kivil Heleri 1977 Tartu suusaklubi 4:21.5

2 73 Mazko Tatiana 1978 4:37.7 16.2

3 74 Metsger Anna 1979 5:07.2 45.7
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  M45+  

1 177 Antokhin Yury 1966 Belarus RollerSkiTour 3:32.8

2 178 Kovaljov Oleg 1964 3:41.9 9.1

3 161 Shemarin Viktor 1966 Äkke SK 3:42.9 10.1

4 176 Smirnov Dmitri 1968 4:04.0 31.2

5 179 Vunk Kalev 1969 Suusahullud 4:06.7 33.9

6 181 Bõkov Viktor 1965 Äkke SK 4:09.4 36.6

7 175 Tishtshenkov Aleksander 1952 4:09.9 37.1

8 172 Alamaa Andrei 1967 4:13.9 41.1

9 182 Ahu Ülo 1957 Alutaguse suusaklubi 4:31.3 58.5
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  Mehed  

1 152 Tammjärv Karel 1989 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:18.2

2 154 Põlluste Mart Kevin 1994 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:21.1 2.9

3 151 Mägi Kristjan 1995 Tartu Suusaklubi 3:21.6 3.4

4 163 Narusk Priit 3:21.9 3.7

5 159 Anton Cristian 1995 Team TT 3:37.9 19.7

6 156 Tammemäe Kaupo 1995 Viljandi Suusaklubi 3:50.5 32.3


